
MerrimackLOCATION:

Admnistrator
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: July 31, 2019, 02:00 PM
SCOPE OF WORK: CONCORD STEAM BUILDING DEMO & CONSTRUCT PARKING LOT

PROJECT:

July 31, 2020COMPLETION DATE:

CONCORD

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81060RA

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL
81060RA

CONCORD

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
BROOKSTONE BUILDERS, INC.

600 HARVEY ROAD, MANCHESTER NH 03103-3320
$2,645,618.00 A

D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, NASHUA NH 03062-1044

$2,648,100.00 B

MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
32 ARTISAN COURT #4, GILFORD NH 03249-6603

$2,656,600.00 C

TURNSTONE CORPORATION
479 NASHUA STREET, MILFORD NH 03055-3705

$2,756,000.00 D
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E BROOKSTONE BUILDERS, INC.
600 HARVEY ROAD

MANCHESTER, NH 03103-3320

D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE
NASHUA, NH 03062-1044

Description
Items

901 UHAZARDOUS WASTE REMEDIATION AT 
STEAM PLANT BUILDING 

$909,000.00$250,000.00 $1,023,740.00 $1,023,740.00 $909,000.001.00 $250,000.00

902 UDEMOLITION OF STREAM PROJECT $400,000.00$750,000.00 $297,000.00 $297,000.00 $400,000.001.00 $750,000.00

903 UCONSTRUCT PARKING LOT $929,100.00$250,000.00 $914,878.00 $914,878.00 $929,100.001.00 $250,000.00

904 $ALLOWANCE #1 FOR ADDITIONS & 
MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT 

$350,000.00$350,000.00 $1.00 $350,000.00 $1.00350,000.00 $1.00

905 $ALOWANCE #2 FOR TESTING SERVICES $60,000.00$60,000.00 $1.00 $60,000.00 $1.0060,000.00 $1.00

$1,660,000.00  $2,645,618.00  $2,648,100.00Totals:
Alt. Totals:

Totals: $1,660,000.00  $2,645,618.00  $2,648,100.00
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
32 ARTISAN COURT #4

GILFORD, NH 03249-6603

TURNSTONE CORPORATION
479 NASHUA STREET

MILFORD, NH 03055-3705

Description
Items

901 UHAZARDOUS WASTE REMEDIATION AT 
STEAM PLANT BUILDING 

1.00 $750,000.00

$919,050.00$250,000.00 $1,075,000.00 $1,075,000.00 $919,050.001.00 $250,000.00

1.00 $250,000.00

902 UDEMOLITION OF STREAM PROJECT $521,397.00$750,000.00 $337,900.00 $337,900.00 $521,397.00

350,000.00 $1.00

903 UCONSTRUCT PARKING LOT $905,553.00$250,000.00 $833,700.00 $833,700.00 $905,553.00

60,000.00 $1.00

904 $ALLOWANCE #1 FOR ADDITIONS & 
MODIFICATIONS TO THE CONTRACT 

$350,000.00$350,000.00 $1.00 $350,000.00 $1.00

Alt. Totals:

905 $ALOWANCE #2 FOR TESTING SERVICES $60,000.00$60,000.00 $1.00 $60,000.00 $1.00

Totals: $1,660,000.00  $2,656,600.00  $2,756,000.00

$1,660,000.00  $2,656,600.00  $2,756,000.00Totals:
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